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RESTAURANTS (772 area code)

On the Beachside

Waldo’s http://www.historicwaldos.com/ 231-7091
Ocean Grill https://www.ocean-grill.com/ 231-5409
The Lemon Tree https://lemontreevero.com/ 231-0858
Casey’s http://www.caseysplace.net/ 231-4790
Craving’s https://www.cravingsbymail.com/ 231-0208
Kilwin’s https://www kilwins.com/stores/kilwins-vero-beach 584-3281
Frostings http://www.eatfrostingcupcakes.com/ 234-2915
Nino’s https://ninosrestaurants.com/ninos-cafe/ 231-9311
Pomodoro http://www.pomodorogrillverobeach.com/ 234-1123
The Tides https://www.tidesofvero.com/ 234-3966
Bobby’s http://restaurantwebexperts.com/BobbysRestaurant/ 231-6996
Chelsea’s Deli https://www.chelseasgourmet.com/ 234-8300
Polo Grill https://pgvero.com/ 231-4090
Red Onion http://www.redonioneatery.com/ 492-8881
El Sid https://www.elsid.com/ 234-8299
Riverside Café https://www.riversidecafe.com/ 234-5550
Citrus Grill https://www.citrusgrillhouse.com/ 234-4114
Italian

Carrabba’s https://www.carrabbas.com/locations/fl/vero-beach 299-5999
Nino’s https://ninosrestaurants.com/ninos-cafe/ 231-9311
Pizzoodles https://pizzoodles.com/ 567-4160
Amalfi Grill https://amalfigrille.net/ 564-8218
Scampi Grill https://www.scampigrill.com/ 563-9766
Vincent’s http://vincentsvero.com/ 569-4333
Pizza

Pizza Hut https://pizzahut.com 562-3200
Domino’s https://www.dominos.com/ 778-3030
South Beach Pizza  http://www.southbeachvero.com/ 231-1110
Pizza Mia https://www.pizzamiavb.com/ 492-6151
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Restaurants continued...

Mexican

Ay Jalisco https://www.ayjaliscosebastian.com/ 778-8489
Moe’s Southwest https://www.moes.com/ 492-8686
Steak

Vero Prime https://www.veroprime.com/ 226-7870
Outback Steakhouse https://www.outback.com/ 567-5222
Miscellaneous

Spiro’s https://www.spirostaverna.com/ 781-8461
Fish Shack https://www.fishackverobeach.com/ 770-0977
Crab Stop http://www.crabstopofverobeach.com/ 257-5221
Mo Bay Grill https://mobaygrill.com/ 643-6880
Mr. Manatees http://www.mrmanatees.com/ 569-9151
Too Jay’s Deli https://www.toojays.com/ 569-6070
Kilted Mermaid https://kiltedmermaid.com/ 569-5533
Bone Fish Grill https://www.bonefishgrill.com/ 562-6956
Panera Bread https://locations.panerabread.com/ 794-0188
Hurricane’s https://locations.hurricanewings.com/ 562-2226
Southern Social https://www.eatsouthernsocial.com/ 205-2212

e There are a variety of fast food restaurants located on US 1 and Route 60 West

e For more information about local restaurants along the treasure coast go to
http://www.tripadvisor.com/Restaurant.
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